4@®® Collegium

PHARMACEUTICAL

Information for Vermont Prescribers of Prescription Drugs 2024

BELBUCA ® (buprenorphine buccal film)

This list does not imply that the products on this chart are interchangeable or have the same efficacy or safety. Please refer to each product's
FDA-approved label and indication for further information.

The prices listed below are Average Wholesale Prices ("AWP") as established and made available to the public by a third-party publisher.
The price paid by consumers may be higher or lower than the prices listed below. Information about AWP of these drugs is being provided to
Vermont prescribers pursuant to Vermont law, to give you information about the relative prices of marketed drugs and other drugs in the
same therapeutic class.

The prices listed here do not necessarily reflect price per dosage, price per course of treatment or the cost effectiveness, of all the products
listed. For simplicity, only the smallest package sizes available for each product are included.

AWP
Product Name Labeler NDC/UPC/HRI Pkg Pack Tablet
Marketed Products
Belbuca Buccal Film 150 MCG BIODELIVERY SCIENCES 59385-0022-01 1 N/A N/A
Belbuca Buccal Film 300 MCG BIODELIVERY SCIENCES 59385-0023-01 1 N/A N/A
Belbuca Buccal Film 450 MCG BIODELIVERY SCIENCES 59385-0024-01 1 N/A N/A
Belbuca Buccal Film 600 MCG BIODELIVERY SCIENCES 59385-0025-01 1 N/A N/A
Belbuca Buccal Film 75 MCG BIODELIVERY SCIENCES 59385-0021-01 1 N/A N/A
Belbuca Buccal Film 750 MCG BIODELIVERY SCIENCES 59385-0026-01 1 N/A N/A
Belbuca Buccal Film 900 MCG BIODELIVERY SCIENCES 59385-0027-01 1 N/A N/A
Other Products
Brixadi (Weekly) Subcutaneous Solution Prefilled Syringe 16 MG/0.32ML BRAEBURN PHARMACEUTICAL 58284-0216-01 0.32 N/A N/A
Brixadi (Weekly) Subcutaneous Solution Prefilled Syringe 24 MG/0.48ML BRAEBURN PHARMACEUTICAL 58284-0224-01 0.48 N/A N/A
Brixadi (Weekly) Subcutaneous Solution Prefilled Syringe 32 MG/0.64ML BRAEBURN PHARMACEUTICAL 58284-0232-01 0.64 N/A N/A
Brixadi (Weekly) Subcutaneous Solution Prefilled Syringe 8 MG/0.16ML BRAEBURN PHARMACEUTICAL 58284-0208-01 0.16 N/A N/A
Brixadi Subcutaneous Solution Prefilled Syringe 128 MG/0.36ML BRAEBURN PHARMACEUTICAL 58284-0228-01 0.36 N/A N/A
Brixadi Subcutaneous Solution Prefilled Syringe 64 MG/0.18ML BRAEBURN PHARMACEUTICAL 58284-0264-01 0.18 N/A N/A
Brixadi Subcutaneous Solution Prefilled Syringe 96 MG/0.27ML BRAEBURN PHARMACEUTICAL 58284-0296-01 0.27 N/A N/A
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Buprenorphine HCl Injection Solution 0.3 MG/ML
Buprenorphine HCl Injection Solution 0.3 MG/ML
Buprenorphine HCl Injection Solution 0.3 MG/ML
Buprenorphine HCl Powder

Buprenorphine HCl Powder

Buprenorphine HCl Powder

Buprenorphine HCl Powder

Buprenorphine HCl Powder

Buprenorphine HCl Powder

Buprenorphine HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 8 MG
Buprenorphine HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 8 MG
Buprenorphine HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 8 MG
Buprenorphine HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 8 MG
Buprenorphine HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 8 MG
Buprenorphine HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 8 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Film 12-3 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Film 12-3 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Film 12-3 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Film 12-3 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Film 2-0.5 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Film 2-0.5 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Film 2-0.5 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Film 4-1 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Film 4-1 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Film 4-1 MG
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HIKMA PHARMACEUTICALS USA
HOSPIRA

PAR STERILE PRODUCTS
FAGRON

LETCO MEDICAL

MEDISCA

PCCA

PHARMA SOURCE DIRECT
SPECTRUM PHARMA PRODUCTS
ACTAVIS PHARMA

HIKMA PHARMACEUTICALS USA
MAJOR PHARMACEUTICALS
PHARMACEUTICAL ASSOCIATES
RHODES PHARMACEUTICAL
SUN PHARMACEUTICALS
ACTAVIS PHARMA

HIKMA PHARMACEUTICALS USA
MAJOR PHARMACEUTICALS
PHARMACEUTICAL ASSOCIATES
RHODES PHARMACEUTICAL
SUN PHARMACEUTICALS
ALVOGEN

DR.REDDY'S LABORATORIES, INC.

INGENUS PHARMACEUTICALS
MYLAN
ALVOGEN

DR.REDDY'S LABORATORIES, INC.

MYLAN
ALVOGEN

DR.REDDY'S LABORATORIES, INC.

MYLAN
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00143-9246-01
00409-2012-03
42023-0179-01
51552-0765-01
62991-1583-01
38779-0888-00
51927-1012-00
82393-0115-03
49452-8253-01
00228-3156-03
00054-0176-13
00904-7154-04
00121-1019-30
42858-0501-03
62756-0459-83
00228-3153-03
00054-0177-13
00904-7155-04
00121-2038-30
42858-0502-03
62756-0460-83
47781-0358-03
43598-0581-01
50742-0365-01
00378-8768-16
47781-0355-03
43598-0579-01
00378-8765-16
47781-0356-03
43598-0580-01
00378-8766-16
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N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$135.00
$124.20
$84.23
$135.00
$11.06
$135.00
$253.80
$232.20
$144.43
$253.80
$21.60
$253.80
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$4.50
$4.14
$2.81
$4.50
$0.37
$4.50
$8.46
$7.74
$4.81
$8.46
$0.72
$8.46
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Film 8-2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Film 8-2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Film 8-2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Film 8-2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 2-0.5 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 2-0.5 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 2-0.5 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 2-0.5 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 2-0.5 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 2-0.5 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 2-0.5 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 2-0.5 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 2-0.5 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 2-0.5 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 8-2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 8-2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 8-2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 8-2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 8-2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 8-2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 8-2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 8-2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 8-2 MG
Buprenorphine HCI-Naloxone HCI Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 8-2 MG
Buprenorphine Transdermal Patch Weekly 10 MCG/HR

Buprenorphine Transdermal Patch Weekly 10 MCG/HR

Buprenorphine Transdermal Patch Weekly 15 MCG/HR

Buprenorphine Transdermal Patch Weekly 15 MCG/HR

Buprenorphine Transdermal Patch Weekly 20 MCG/HR

Buprenorphine Transdermal Patch Weekly 20 MCG/HR

Buprenorphine Transdermal Patch Weekly 5 MCG/HR
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ALVOGEN

DR.REDDY'S LABORATORIES, INC.
INGENUS PHARMACEUTICALS
MYLAN

ACCORD HEALTHCARE
ACTAVIS PHARMA

AMNEAL PHARMACEUTICALS
HIKMA PHARMACEUTICALS USA
KREMERS URBAN

MAJOR PHARMACEUTICALS
PHARMACEUTICAL ASSOCIATES
RHODES PHARMACEUTICAL
SPECGX

SUN PHARMACEUTICALS
ACCORD HEALTHCARE
ACTAVIS PHARMA

AMNEAL PHARMACEUTICALS
HIKMA PHARMACEUTICALS USA
KREMERS URBAN

MAJOR PHARMACEUTICALS
PHARMACEUTICAL ASSOCIATES
RHODES PHARMACEUTICAL
SPECGX

SUN PHARMACEUTICALS
INGENUS PHARMACEUTICALS
TEVA PHARMACEUTICALS USA
INGENUS PHARMACEUTICALS
TEVA PHARMACEUTICALS USA
INGENUS PHARMACEUTICALS
TEVA PHARMACEUTICALS USA
INGENUS PHARMACEUTICALS
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47781-0357-03
43598-0582-01
50742-0364-01
00378-8767-16
16729-0549-10
00228-3154-03
65162-0416-03
00054-0188-13
62175-0452-32
00904-7009-06
00121-1018-30
42858-0601-03
00406-8005-03
62756-0969-83
16729-0550-10
00228-3155-03
65162-0415-03
00054-0189-13
62175-0458-32
00904-7010-06
00121-2036-30
42858-0602-03
00406-8020-03
62756-0970-83
50742-0374-01
00093-3657-21
50742-0375-01
00093-3658-21
50742-0376-01
00093-3659-21
50742-0372-01

=

30
30
30
30
50
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
50
30
30
30

- I = = )

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$170.72
$174.64
$174.77
$174.77
$174.77
$185.69
$174.77
$135.42
$174.77
$174.77
$305.32
$312.98
$312.64
$312.64
$312.64
$239.10
$312.64
$236.38
$312.64
$312.64
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$5.69
$5.82
$5.83
$5.83
$5.83
$3.71
$5.83
$4.51
$5.83
$5.83
$10.18
$10.43
$10.42
$10.42
$10.42
$4.78
$10.42
$7.88
$10.42
$10.42
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



Buprenorphine Transdermal Patch Weekly 5 MCG/HR
Buprenorphine Transdermal Patch Weekly 7.5 MCG/HR
Buprenorphine Transdermal Patch Weekly 7.5 MCG/HR
Butorphanol Tartrate Injection Solution 1 MG/ML
Butorphanol Tartrate Injection Solution 2 MG/ML
Butorphanol Tartrate Nasal Solution 10 MG/ML
Butorphanol Tartrate Nasal Solution 10 MG/ML
Butorphanol Tartrate Powder

Butorphanol Tartrate Powder

Butorphanol Tartrate Powder

Butrans Transdermal Patch Weekly 10 MCG/HR
Butrans Transdermal Patch Weekly 15 MCG/HR
Butrans Transdermal Patch Weekly 20 MCG/HR
Butrans Transdermal Patch Weekly 5 MCG/HR

Butrans Transdermal Patch Weekly 7.5 MCG/HR
Nalbuphine HCl Injection Solution 10 MG/ML
Nalbuphine HCI Injection Solution 10 MG/ML
Nalbuphine HCl Injection Solution 20 MG/ML
Nalbuphine HCI Powder

Nalbuphine HCI Powder

Nalbuphine HCI Powder

Pentazocine-Naloxone HCI Oral Tablet 50-0.5 MG
Pentazocine-Naloxone HCI Oral Tablet 50-0.5 MG
Sublocade Subcutaneous Solution Prefilled Syringe 100 MG/0.5ML
Sublocade Subcutaneous Solution Prefilled Syringe 300 MG/1.5ML
Suboxone Sublingual Film 12-3 MG

Suboxone Sublingual Film 2-0.5 MG

Suboxone Sublingual Film 4-1 MG

Suboxone Sublingual Film 8-2 MG

Zubsolv Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 0.7-0.18 MG
Zubsolv Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 1.4-0.36 MG
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TEVA PHARMACEUTICALS USA
INGENUS PHARMACEUTICALS
TEVA PHARMACEUTICALS USA
HOSPIRA

HOSPIRA

APOTEX

HIKMA PHARMACEUTICALS USA
LETCO MEDICAL

MEDISCA

PCCA

PURDUE PHARMA L.P.
PURDUE PHARMA L.P.
PURDUE PHARMA L.P.
PURDUE PHARMA L.P.
PURDUE PHARMA L.P.
HOSPIRA
NOVAPLUS/HOSPIRA
HOSPIRA

LETCO MEDICAL

PCCA

SPECTRUM PHARMA PRODUCTS
ACTAVIS PHARMA

LUPIN PHARMACEUTICALS
INDIVIOR INC

INDIVIOR INC

INDIVIOR INC

INDIVIOR INC

INDIVIOR INC

INDIVIOR INC

OREXO US

OREXO US
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00093-3656-21
50742-0373-01
00093-3239-21
00409-1623-01
00409-1626-01
60505-0813-01
00054-3090-36
62991-3162-01
38779-1765-00
51927-2986-00
59011-0751-04
59011-0758-04
59011-0752-04
59011-0750-04
59011-0757-04
00409-1463-01
00409-1463-49
00409-1465-01
62991-1546-01
51927-2140-00
49452-4800-01
00591-0395-01
43386-0680-01
12496-0100-01
12496-0300-01
12496-1212-01
12496-1202-01
12496-1204-01
12496-1208-01
54123-0907-30
54123-0914-30
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N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$247.44
$329.90
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$183.60
$183.60

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$2.47
$3.30
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$6.12
$6.12
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Zubsolv Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 11.4-2.9 MG
Zubsolv Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 2.9-0.71 MG
Zubsolv Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 5.7-1.4 MG
Zubsolv Sublingual Tablet Sublingual 8.6-2.1 MG

Collegium
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OREXO US
OREXO US
OREXO US
OREXO US

Products with “N/A” in price information are “non-pill” products.

Medi-Span Price Rx Pro is the source for this information.

January 12, 2024
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54123-0114-30
54123-0929-30
54123-0957-30
54123-0986-30

30
30
30
30

$734.88
$367.44
$367.44
$551.18

$24.50
$12.25
$12.25
$18.37



